ASJIF KANSAI INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 (2018)

Mae

Blue

Adult

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

6 mins

5

1

Bracket

Yuya Matsuno

TANABE MMA CLUB

2-25

Renato Katakura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Ryo Yamashita

BLOWS

Matsumoto Ayumu

AXIS FUKUOKA

Gregory Tanaka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

2- 20

2- 26

2- 34

2- 33




